
SRNO NAME ROLLNO

1
AANJAL ANIA 11700931

2
AARNA GARG 11700932

3
ABHINAV KUMAR 11700933

4
ADITI PURKAYASTHA 11700934

5
ADITYA TIWARI 11701058

6
AFSHA AFTAB 11701059

7
AKASH SAHU 11700935

8
AKSHAT SHUKLA 11700936

9
AKSHAYA JAISWAL 11700937

10
ANGEL SHARMA 11700938

11
ANISH RAJ 11700939

12
ANSHIKA YADAV 11700940

13
ANSHUMAN RATHA 11700941

14
ANUSHKA GURJAR 11700942

15
ANVI GUPTA 11700943

16
ANWESA SHIL 11700944

17
APURVA AGARWAL 11700945

18
ARANYA NAWAL 11700946

19
ARIBA KHAN 11700947

20
ASHISH TANDAN 11700948

21
ASHISH TIWARI 11700949

22
ASHMIN LASKAR 11700950

23
ASMIT MUWAL 11700951

24
ATUL YOGI 11700952

25
BHUVAN KUMAR MEENA 11700953

26 DARSH NAGAR 11700954

27
DEVANSHI RAJWADE 11700955

28 DIVITA BHATI 11700956

29 DIVYANSHI MEENA 11700957

30 GORI SINGH 11700958

BATCH- 1

 DATE :-  09-February- 2026   SUBJECT :- (042)PHYSICS

TIMING : - 9:00 A.M TO 12 Noon



SRNO NAME ROLLNO

1
HAKIMA TABASUM 11700959

2
HARIDRA CHAUHAN 11700960

3
HARSHIT AGARWALA 11700961

4
HRIDYANSH SHARMA 11700962

5
ISHIKA KUMARI 11700963

6
ISHITA RATHOD 11700964

7
ISHNOOR SINGH BHATIA 11700965

8
JHARNA SETHIYA 11700966

9
JIYA JASMINE 11700967

10
KAMLESH CHOUDHARY 11700968

11
KANISHKA CHOUDHARY 11700969

12
KANISHKA SINGH 11700970

13
KAPISH CHHANGANI 11700971

14
KIRTI YADAV 11700972

15
KSHITIJ SHARMA 11700973

16
KUNAL MALAV 11700974

17
LOKESH MITTAL 11700975

18
MADHAVENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 11700976

19
MS. PRIYANKA GURJAR 11700977

20
NOSHI VERMA 11700978

21
PEARL GOYAL 11700979

22
PRAGVI SHRINGI 11700980

23
PRAJAPATH PHOOL CHAND 11700981

24
PRANJAL BARANWAL 11700982

25 PRANSHUL CHOUDHARY 11700983

26
PRIYA SINGH 11700984

27 PRIYANSH JANGID 11700985

28
PRIYANSH KUMAWAT 11700986

29 PRIYANSHI KANSARWAL 11700987

30
PRIYANSHU RANJAN 11701060

BATCH- 2

 DATE :-  09-February- 2026   SUBJECT :- (042)PHYSICS

TIMING : - 12:00 Noon TO 3:00 P.M



SRNO NAME ROLLNO

1
PUSHPDEEP SINGH 11700988

2
RACHNA SINGH 11700989

3
RIYA SINGH 11701061

4
RUDRAKSH SUMAN 11700990

5
SAILY GOEL 11700991

6
SAMEER MEGHWAL 11700992

7
SANSKRITI VERMA 11700993

8
SARGUN KAUR MALHOTRA 11700994

9
SATYABRATA DUTTA 11700995

10
SHERIL ANSARI 11700996

11
SHIVAM NAYAK 11701062

12
SHREYA AGRAWAL 11700997

13
SHUBHADIP BARMAN 11700998

14
SNEHA PATEL 11700999

15
SRAJAN MISHRA 11701000

16
SUBHAM ADHIKARY 11701001

17
SUDHANSHU KUMAR 11701002

18
TANISH PANDEY 11701003

19
TANMAY SWAMI 11701004

20
TANU PANDEY 11701005

21
TOSHIKA MISHRA 11701006

22
TRISHA UPADHYAY 11701007

23
UMANG GOYAL 11701008

24 VAREESHA ISMAIL 11701009

25 VASUNDHARA 11701010

26
YASHANSHI SHARMA 11701011

27
AAKASH KAKWANI 11701012

28 ADITI RASTOGI 11701013

29
ADITYA SHARMA 11701014

30
AKSHRA SOLANKI 11701015

BATCH- 3

 DATE :-  10-February- 2026   SUBJECT :- (042)PHYSICS

TIMING : - 9:00 A.M TO 12 Noon



SRNO NAME ROLLNO

1
ANANT JAIN 11701016

2
ANIKET CHAUBEY 11701017

3
ANUJ YADAV 11701018

4
ARPAN MAYANK 11701019

5
ARYAN ROY 11701020

6
DIVYANSH SAXENA 11701021

7
DIVYANSHU YOGI 11701022

8
EVA SINGH 11701023

9
FURQAN AHMAD 11701024

10
ISHAN MALAV 11701025

11
ISHANT 11701026

12
JAI BHAGWAN 11701027

13
JIYAPREET HORA 11701028

14
KARTIK SHARMA 11701029

15
KRATIKA SHARMA 11701030

16
MANJOT KOUR 11701031

17
MANTHAN NAMDEV 11701032

18
MANTHAN YADAV 11701033

19
MOHD KAZIM 11701034

20
MOHIT 11701035

21
NILAY MEENA 11701036

22
NISHANT HASRAJANI 11701037

23
PARIKSHA SHARMA 11701038

24 PRATYUSH KUMAR SINGH 11701039

25
PRAVEEN YOGI 11701040

26
PRIYANSHU KUMAR 11701041

27
RAMSHA ALI 11701042

28
RISHAB 11701043

29
SAHIBVEER SINGH ATWAL 11701044

30
SHOURYA AGAR 11701045

BATCH- 4

 DATE :-  10-February- 2026   SUBJECT :- (042)PHYSICS

TIMING : - 12:00 Noon TO 3:00 P.M



SRNO NAME ROLLNO

1
SHUBHAM BENIWAL 11701046

2
SOMANSH BHATNAGAR 11701047

3
SRUSHTI SHIVAJI THORE 11701063

4
SURYANSH SINGH RAJPUT 11701048

5
SUVIGYA SEDWAL 11701049

6
TOYASH MEGHWAL 11701050

7
UTKARSH VIJAYVARGIYA 11701051

8
VED SHASHIKANT SANDHANSHI 11701064

9
VIDHI SHARMA 11701052

10
VIVEK KUMAR SAHU 11701053

11
YAASHI CHAUDHARY 11701054

12
YOJIT SHARMA 11701065

13
YUVRAJ MEENA 11701055

14
YUVRAJ SINGH BHADHORIA 11701056

15
ADITYA GANESH WAGH 11701057

BATCH- 5

 DATE :-  11-February- 2026   SUBJECT :- (042)PHYSICS

TIMING : - 9:00 A.M TO 12 Noon


